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201003180000
79410

03/18/2010
12:14:04

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATE ENA M

201004280001
29060

04/28/2010
10:27:28

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DAVIS
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20091106000
415810

201009090002
92890

09/09/2010
11:55:38

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS TIA

201010280003
61110

10/28/2010
12:33:42

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LATHAM
DENNIS E

201010280003
61450

10/28/2010
01:44:22

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BREWER
THOMAS R

201012170004
24190

12/17/2010
09:59:32

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODEN
MICHAEL L

201004160001
16930

04/16/2010
12:44:50

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STRYKER
DIANA

201012080004
10110

12/08/2010
09:50:30

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOK ADAM B


